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Count 	Col % 

Circulate diskette World Directory of Seafood Importers 
Yes 	31 	36.5% 
No 	54 	63.5% 

Total 	85 	100.0% 

# people circulate diskette World Directory of Seafood Importers to # 
One 	8 	27.6% 
Two 	8 	27.6% 
Three 	8 	27.6% 
Five 	1 	3.4% 
20 	2 	6.9% 
40 	1 	3.4% 
50 	1 	3.4% 

Total 	29 	100.0% 

	

Count 	Col t 

Circulate Guidelines for Cdn Fish Exporters - USA 
Yes 	29 	39.7% 
No 	44 	60.3% 

Total 	73 	100.0% 

# people circulate Guidelines for Cdn Fish Exporters - USA to 
One 	5 	19.2% 
Two 	5 	19.2%.  
Three 	8 	30.8% 
Four 	2 	7.7% 
Five 	2 	7.7% 
Six 	1 	3.8% 
Eight 	1 	3.8% 
Ten 	1 	3.8% 
12 	1 	3.8% 

Total 	26 	100.0% 

	

count 	Col t 

Circulate Guidelines for Cdn Fish Exporters - Japan 
Yes 	35 	38.5% 
No 	56 	61.5% 

Total 	91 	100.0% 

# people circulate Guidelines for Cdn Fish Exporters - Japan to 
One 	5 	16.1% 
Two 	9 	29.0% 
Three 	6 	19.4% 
Four 	3 	9.7% 
Five 	4 	12.9% 
Eight 	1 	3.2% 
Nine 	2 	6.5% 
40 	1 	3.2% 

Total 	31 	100.0% 


